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Show #070821 PHBA World Championship Horse Show
Illinois State Fairgrounds, Springfield, IL

07/10/2021

Showbill: 103 Class: PHBA 1306 Youth Pole Bending - 13 & Under 4 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Brad Gibby, Vicki Oakley, Glenn Wells, Kimberly Garrett

4 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 Staci Casto
Millstadt, IL2009

Little Outlaw Jac

PHBA - 91971

Jada Casto

PHBA - 107599

3065

Sire/Dam: (Wimpys Little Step x CR Polly Jac)

2 Jenifer Beth Patridge
Fort Worth, TX2014

RVR Natural Cat 

PHBA - 91088

Maeceigh Patridge

PHBA - 104696

3236

Sire/Dam: (Palo Duro Cat  x Play Naturally )

Penalty: 

Place/Back #

Time: 

34.470
52.460

0.000
0.000

1/3065
2/3236


